800.445.6404 • tasklighting.com 25SEMPRIA-MINICAN-SPEC-0517
PART NUMBER BEAM SPREAD
LUMENS
Based on 3000K
(approx. per fixture)*
KELVIN TEMP
SPMC-11-P-Finish-Temp 11º Spot 240 2700K, 3000K
SPMC-20-P-Finish-Temp 20º Narrow Flood 240 2700K, 3000K

Housing	Section	Cutout
SEMPRIA®	MINI	CAN
INSTALLATION	COMPONENTS
DIMMING	OPTIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SP-20FT-18/2 20 foot spool of 18/2 awg solid wire
SP-50FT-18/2 50 foot spool of 18/2 awg solid wire
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DVELV-300P 300W Diva slide dimmer
DVELV-303P 300W Diva slide dimmer 3-way
MAELV-600-Color Maestro electronic smart dimmer
MA-R-Color Preset smart remote (for multiple switching)
POWER	SUPPLIES
Not recommended for sheetrock installation.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TLD-24WSI 24W	plug-in	15VDC call	for	dimming	options
TLD-D30WSO 30W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D45WSO 45W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D60WSO 60W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D75WSO 75W	hardwire	15VDC
2	1/4"
2"